/ 1 9 4 1 9 5 /
<22
>80
54
>110 lm/W
G R O O V E  I P 5 4
Design  ESSE-CI
1130

L O W  P O W E R
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
1130 / 1410 / 1690 / 2530 / 309088
8
7
IP 54
1130 / 1410 / 169088
8
7
G R O O V E  I P 5 4
H I G H  P O W E R
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
G R O O V E  I P 5 4
COD lm mm
43AA24L454 24W 4000K 2468 1130
43AA30L454 30W 4000K 3085 1410
43AA36L454 36W 4000K 3702 1690
43AA54L454 54W 4000K 5552 2530
43AA66L454 66W 4000K 6786 3090
COD lm mm
43AA24L354 24W 3000K 2391 1130
43AA30L354 30W 3000K 2989 1410
43AA36L354 36W 3000K 3587 1690
43AA54L354 54W 3000K 5381 2530
43AA66L354 66W 3000K 6576 3090
COD lm mm
43AA45L4HP54 45W 4000K 4986 1130
43AA57L4HP54 57W 4000K 6233 1410
43AA68L4HP54 68W 4000K 7064 1690
COD lm mm
43AA45L3HP54 45W 3000K 4722 1130
43AA57L3HP54 57W 3000K 5932 1410
43AA68L3HP54 68W 3000K 6690 1690
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22 to
be ordered separately (see accessories page 200).
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /